7
Fulcrum Winch Series
5300 to 45600 lb (2409 to 20727 kg) capacity
The new Fulcrum “E” series electric winches are designed
to meet or exceed North American ANSI / ASME B30.7
standards while providing optimum performance in
a rugged, safe, and versatile package.
IR has combined over 70 years of electric winch manufacturing

Fulcrum Winch
200 to 50000 lb (91 to 22680 kg) capacity
How to Order:
Specify the complete model as shown. Example: EL5300-28-18-8G-M4-P4-20 is an electric powered lifting winch with a 5300 lb capacity, a 28 fpm line speed, an 18
inch drum, 460-3-60 volt, with grooved drum, NEMA 4 starter and pushbutton, and 20 feet of control cord.
Voltage
8
Line speed
28
(See table
below)
Series
E
Application
     L
Drum length
18
(See std.
drum
width
chart
below)
Capacity
5300
(See table
below)
Cord length (ft)
20
L = Lifting
P = Pulling
MR = Electric Manrider3
Winch options
G
1 = 115-1-60
2 = 230-1-60
3 = 208-3-60
4 = 230-3-60
5 = 380-3-50
6 = 400-3-50
7 = 415-3-50
8 = 460-3-60
9 = 575-3-60
0 = Used w/hydraulic and
air units
A = Air operated drum brake
C = Special motor per
customer specs
D = Drum divider flange;
X = no. of dividers
F = Free-spooling clutch
G = Grooved drum(3)
H = Horizontal load reversing drum(4)
J = Space heater in motor
K = Hand crank for emergency
manual operation
L = Drum locking pin
M = Marine duty, IEEE45 motor
N = Mirror image unit
P = Marine 812 finish
Q = Special paint; please specify
R = Press roller on drum
S = NEMA 4 upper & lower,
rotary limit switch
T = Dual speed motor
U = Manual level wind
W = Slack rope detector
X = Drum guard
Y = Electronic overload limiter
Z = Sandblast / carbozinc
Starter/drives
M4